
 
 

 

 

 

 

 Campeggio Villaggio Holiday
Abruzzes

Lungomare Zara - Via Padova
64021 Giulianova (TE)

N 42° 46' 39,120''
E 13° 57' 12,66''

http://www.camping.it/abruzzo/holiday
holiday@camping.it

https://www.villaggioholiday.it

Prix

2022

http://www.camping.it?ref=p
http://www.camping.it/abruzzo/holiday?ref=p
http://www.camping.it/abruzzo/holiday/contatta.aspx?ref=p
http://xbserver.camping.it/registrastatlink/?link=https%3a%2f%2fwww.villaggioholiday.it&account=pdf-817-1-4-1&auth=ppcoc


IN MAY/JUNE/SEPTEMBER, THE PRICE INCLUDES TWO 2 PEOPLE + PITCH 

€ 20,00

SLEEP 7 NIGHTS = 1 NIGHT FREE or SLEEP 14 NIGHTS=3 NIGHTS FREE!

CITY TAX  NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

DISCOUNT MINIMUM FOR  7 DAYS - 5 % (not included from 06-19/8) 
  

For Carnet C.C.I,  ADAC, and ANWB once shown proof of membership -10% discount 

(not included from 06-19/08/2022) will be applied.

PRIVATE BEACH WITH UMBRELLA, LOUNGE CHAIR, AND DESKCHAIR ON PAYMENT  

Check-in
after 10:00 hr

Check-out
before 10:00 hr

PASS-BRACELET COMPULSORY

Included in the price;
* one parking place;
* admission to the swimming pool;
* shower in central services;
* usage of hot and cold water; 
* electricity (6 Amp.);
* CHEMICAL TOILETS;

* loading drinking water and 
unloading clear water in the pitch;
* entertaiment during the day and 
night (from the first Saturday of 
June to the first Saturday of 
September), Sport activities, 
Miniclub, musical shows;

The children must show a valid ID. The rates are 
daily regardless of the time of arrival. The day of 
departure will be charged if it take place after 
10.00 hr.
Fixed booking fee € 25,00 - not refundable.  

PETS NOT ALLOWED
(we are not equipped for their needs)

UNDERAGE

Kids under 18 are 
not admitted if 

unaccompanied by 
adults for the entire 

stay.

Day visitors are admitted 
from 9.00 a.m. until 11.00 
pm, valid ID is requested.
After one hour, the visitors 
will pay the DAY PRICE 

(VISITORS). 

Free  zone in front 
of the bar.

Special packages 
for unlimited 

connection, all 
around the 
campsite.

VISITORS

  6,00

03.06.-17.06.2022
28.05.-02.06.

02.07-29.07. 30.07.-05.08.
18.06.-01.07.

20.08.-26.08.

27.08.-11.09.

  2,50

  13,00

  6,00

  7,50

  4,50

  15,00

  8,00

  10,50

  6,00

  20,00

  11,00

  11,00

  7,00

  21,00

  11,00

  4,50   6,50   9,50   10,00

Tariffe valide dal 01.12.2021 salvo errori di stampa. Il nuovo listino sostituisce i precedenti, anche senza preavviso

06.08.-19.08.

  14,00

  9,00

  24,00

  13,00

VISITATORS

  9,00

  6,00

  20,00

  8,50

ADULTS

ADULTS (over 65)

(4-10 years)CHILDREN

PITCH (only CAMPER with WC BOX)



*VILLAGE 

AMERICA EUROPA EUROPA A.C.

RESIDENCE BUENA VISTA (one room) with A.C.

WESTNORTHSEA DE LUXE
SMALL-2pp

BW two-rooms BW three-rooms BW three-rooms A.C.BOOKING FEE

*not refundeble
*price per night 

minimum 7 nights
 ( )NO kitchenette

Rates valid from 01.12.2021 unless printing errors. The new list replaces the previous one, without notice

CITY TAX  NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

DISCOUNT -10%on «smile period» MINIMUM 7 NIGHTS

RENT A BIKE!
ADVANTAGEOUSP

RICE 
BOOK BEFORE 
YOUR ARRIVE

WASHING 
MACHINE!

ONE TOKEN € 5,00
+

1 FREE ENVELOPE 
OF POWDER

FREE APP
«CANAL-INFO»

WITH INFORMATION, 
SERVICES, TIMETABLES  FOR 
ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAMS

Check-in
after 10:00 hr.

Check-out
befor 10:00 hr.

Reservations for accommodations are weekly arrival on Thursday, Friday, Saturday, Sunday and Monday (Example check-in on Thursday at 16 
p.m. and check-out on Thursday 9.00 pm).

Kids must present a valid ID. The number of people the number indicates on the price list, included 
children. Kids from 6 years old are considered adults. 

 must not exceed 

GUESTS ARE   THE HOLIDAY INDENTIFICATION BRACELETOBLIGED TO WEAR ON THE WRIST

Included in the price:
* one parking place;
* admission to the swimming pool;
* usage of gas, hot and cold  water 
and electricity;
* pillows and blankets;

* brush, dustpan; floor brush.;
* fridge;
* bucket;
* clotheshorse;
* 3 containers for the different type of garbage;
* TV;
* crockery (NEW 2021);

* entertaiment during the day and night (from 
the first Saturday of June to the first Saturday 
of September), Sport activities, Miniclub, 
musical shows;
* umbrella, lounge chair and deck chair on 
private beach (from 1° of June  until 12 of 
September);

In accommotations bed linen, towels and pans .Linen can be supplied only by request of guests (single bed linen € 8,00, double € 12,00 per change 
and towels € 8,00 for person per change).

are not included

UNDERAGE

Kids under 18 are 
not admitted if 

unaccompanied by 
adults for the entire 

Day visitors are admitted from 9.00 
a.m. until 11.00 pm, valid ID is 

requested.
After one hour, the visitors will pay the 

DAY PRICE. VISITORS

PETS ARE 
STRICTLY 

FORBIDDEN!!!

Free  zone in front of the 
bar.

Special packages for 
unlimited connection, all 

around the campsite.

 (2 PP)

2022

Final cleaning obbligatory

04.06.-10.06.

11.06.-17.06.

 40,00  42,00  42,00  35,00  35,00  35,00  40,00

18.06.-23.06.

25.07.-31.07.

08.08.-14.08.

15.08.-21.08.

22.08.-28.08.

29.08.-31.08.

39,00

55,00

66,00

130,00

170,00

130,00

45,00

45,00

75,00

95,00

155,00

205,00

160,00

01.09.-11.09.

155,00 180,00

72,00

55,00

60,00

----

----

----

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

50,00

80,00

100,00

165,00

195,00

220,00

170,00

82,00

65,00

45,00

50,00 45,00

40,00

50,00

40,00

40,00

35,00

80,00 70,00 65,00 85,00

01.07.-24.07.
4p)

5p)

140,00
150,00

125,0025,00 4p)

5p)

150,00

160,00
125,00 115,00 105,00 130,00

130,00 120,00 110,00 135,00

150,00 135,00 125,00 160,00

180,00140,00150,00165,00

130,00 115,00 110,00 140,00

75,00 70,00 65,00 80,00

45,00 45,00 45,00 50,00

28.05.-03.06

 30,00

30,00

35,00

45,00

70,00

75,00

100,00

110,00

80,00

45,00

30,00

25,00 75,00 100,00 110,00 85,00 75,00 70,00 90,00 50,00

24.06.-30.06. 95,0025,00 60,00 75,0065,00 85,00 70,00 60,00 40,00

01.08.-07.08. 115,00 130,0025,00 140,00 115,00 105,00 90,00 120,00 65,00

22225

LOW PRICES FOR MINIMUM 7 NIGHTS.

POSSILIBITY TO ARRIVE DURING THE WEEK!!!


