

Abruzzes

Campeggio Villaggio Holiday

Lungomare Zara - Via Padova 64021 Giulianova (TE)

> N 42° 46' 39,120" E 13° 57' 12,66"

http://www.camping.it/abruzzo/holiday holiday@camping.it https://www.villaggioholiday.it Prix **2022**

CAMPING												
2022	03.0617.06. 27.0811.09.	28.05 02.06. 18.0601.07.	02.07-29.07.	30.0705.08.	06.0819.08.	20.0826.08.						
ADULTS	6,00	7,50	10,50	11,00	14,00	9,00						
ADULTS (over 65)	4,50	6,50	9,50	10,00	13,00	8,50						
CHILDREN (4-10 years)	2,50	4,50	6,00	7,00	9,00	6,00						
PITCH (only CAMPER with WC BOX)	13,00	15,00	20,00	21,00	24,00	20,00						
VISITATORS	6,00	8,00	11,00	11,00								



IN MAY/JUNE/SEPTEMBER, THE PRICE INCLUDES TWO 2 PEOPLE + PITCH € 20,00

SLEEP 7 NIGHTS = 1 NIGHT FREE or SLEEP 14 NIGHTS=3 NIGHTS FREE!

CITY TAX NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

DISCOUNT MINIMUM FOR 7 DAYS - 5 % (not included from 06-19/8)

For Carnet C.C.I, ADAC, and ANWB once shown proof of membership -10% discount (not included from 06-19/08/2022) will be applied.

PRIVATE BEACH WITH UMBRELLA, LOUNGE CHAIR, AND DESKCHAIR ON PAYMENT





Check-in after 10:00 hr



Check-out before 10:00 hr

PASS-BRACELET COMPULSORY

Included in the price:

- * one parking place;
- * admission to the swimming pool;
- * shower in central services;
- * usage of hot and cold water;
- * electricity (6 Amp.);
- * CHEMICAL TOILETS;
- * loading drinking water and unloading clear water in the pitch;
- * entertaiment during the day and night (from the first Saturday of June to the first Saturday of September), Sport activities, Miniclub, musical shows;

The children must show a valid ID. The rates are daily regardless of the time of arrival. The day of departure will be charged if it take place after 10.00 hr

Fixed booking fee € 25,00 - not refundable.



PETS NOT ALLOWED

(we are not equipped for their needs)



UNDERAGE

Kids under 18 are not admitted if unaccompanied by adults for the entire stay.



Free zone in front of the bar. Special packages for unlimited connection, all around the campsite.



Day visitors are admitted from 9.00 a.m. until 11.00 pm, valid ID is requested. After one hour, the visitors will pay the DAY PRICE (VISITORS).

VISITORS

Holiday		*	ILI	LAG	E			20	22	
*price per night	BOOKING FEE	BW two-rooms	BW three-rooms	BW three-rooms A.C.	RESIDEN	CE BUENA	VISTA (o	one room) w	vith A.C.	
	*not refundeble	AMERICA	EUROPA	EUROPA A.C.	SEA	NORTH	WEST	DE LUXE	SMALL-2pp (NO kitchenette) (2 PP)	
28.05 03.06		39,00	45,00	50,00	45,00	40,00	35,00	40,00	30,00	
04.0610.06.		55,00	75,00	80,00	50,00	45,00	40,00	50,00	35,00	
11.0617.06.	25,00	66,00	95,00	100,00	80,00	70,00	65,00	85,00	45,00	
18.0623.06.	25,00	75,00	100,00	110,00	85,00	75,00	70,00	90,00	50,00	
24.0630.06.	25,00	65,00	85,00	95,00	70,00	60,00	60,00	75,00	40,00	
01.0724.07.	25,00	125,00	4P)140,00 5P)150,00	4P)150,00 5P)160,00	125,00	115,00	105,00	130,00	70,00	
25.0731.07.	25,00	130,00	155,00	165,00	130,00	120,00	110,00	135,00	75,00	
01.0807.08.	25,00	115,00	130,00	140,00	115,00	105,00	90,00	120,00	65,00	
08.0814.08.	25,00	155,00	180,00	195,00	150,00	135,00	125,00	160,00	100,00	
15.0821.08.	25,00	170,00	205,00	220,00	165,00	150,00	140,00	180,00	110,00	
22.0828.08.	25,00	130,00	160,00	170,00	130,00	115,00	110,00	140,00	80,00	
29.0831.08.	25,00	60,00	72,00	\$2,00	75,00	70,00	65,00	80,00	45,00	
01.0911.09.		45,00	55,00	65,00	45,00	45,00	45,00	50,00	30,00	
Final cleaning obb	oligatory	40,00	42,00	42,00	35,00	35,00	35,00	40,00	30,00	
CITY TAX NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE										



DISCOUNT -10%ON «SMILE PERIOD» MINIMUM 7 NIGHTS



LOW PRICES FOR MINIMUM 7 NIGHTS.
POSSILIBITY TO ARRIVE DURING THE WEEK!!!



Free zone in front of the bar.

Special packages for unlimited connection, all around the campsite.





WASHING MACHINE! ONE TOKEN € 5,00 + 1 FREE ENVELOPE OF POWDER



FREE APP
«CANAL-INFO»
WITH INFORMATION,
SERVICES, TIMETABLES FOR
ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAMS





Check-in after 10:00 hr.





Check-out befor 10:00 hr.

Reservations for accommodations are weekly arrival on Thursday, Friday, Saturday, Sunday and Monday (Example check-in on Thursday at 16 p.m. and check-out on Thursday 9.00 pm).

Kids must present a valid ID. The number of people must not exceed the number indicates on the price list, included children. Kids from 6 years old are considered adults.

GUESTS ARE OBLIGED TO WEAR ON THE WRIST THE HOLIDAY INDENTIFICATION BRACELET

Included in the price:

- * one parking place;
- * admission to the swimming pool;
- * usage of gas, hot and cold water and electricity;
- * pillows and blankets;
- * brush, dustpan; floor brush.;
- * fridge;
- * bucket;
- * clotheshorse;
- * 3 containers for the different type of garbage;
- * TV;
- * crockery (**NEW 2021**);

- * entertaiment during the day and night (from the first Saturday of June to the first Saturday of September), Sport activities, Miniclub, musical shows;
- * umbrella, lounge chair and deck chair on private beach (from 1° of June until 12 of September);

In accommotations bed linen, towels and pans are not included. Linen can be supplied only by request of guests (single bed linen \in 8,00, double \in 12,00 per change and towels \in 8,00 for person per change).



Kids under 18 are not admitted if unaccompanied by adults for the entire



Day visitors are admitted from 9.00 a.m. until 11.00 pm, valid ID is requested.





After one hour, the visitors will pay the VISITORS DAY PRICE.